
GLS PINT
1LTR

JUG

7.5 9.5 19.0

TAP BEER & C IDER
SPEIGHTS MID ALE – ALE 2.5% 

SPEIGHTS SUMMIT ULTRA – ALE 4%

SPEIGHTS GOLD – LAGER 4.2%

MAC'S GOLD – LAGER 4.0%

MAC’S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER – CIDER 4.7%

EMERSONS PILSNER – PILSNER 4.9%

GUINNESS – DRY STOUT 4.2%

PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER – APA 5.7%

PANHEAD SANDMAN HAZY – 

HAZY PALE ALE 5.2%

EMERSONS IPA – IPA 7%

7.5 9.5 19.0

7.5 9.5 19.0

7.5 9.5 19.0

9.5 12.0 24.0

11.0 13.5 27.0

14.0

12.0 14.5 29.0

12.0 14.5 29.0

13.5 15.5 31.0

SUPER

JUG

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

38.0

44.0

46.0

46.0

54.0

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
STEINLAGER FREE – LAGER 0% 8.0

MAC’S FREERIDE – PALE ALE 0% 10.0

STEINLAGER LIGHT – LAGER 2.5% 8.0

SPEIGHTS OLD DARK – MALT DARK ALE 4% 9.0

STELLA – LAGER 5% 9.0

STEINLAGER PURE – LAGER 5% 9.0

MAC’S GREEN BERET – IPA 5% 10.0

CORONA – PALE LAGER 4.5% 10.0

THOMAS AND ROSE S&L 500ML – CIDER 4% 16.0

BTL

WINE

Sparkling

GLS BTL

LINDAUER BRUT

200ML

LINDAUER FRAISE

200ML

LINDAUER SAUV

200ML

LINDAUER BRUT

750ML

LINDAUER

PROSECCO 750ML

12.5

12.5

12.5

50.0

60.0

60.0

62.0

62.0

69.0

45.0

47.0

13.0

13.5

13.5

16.0

9.5

10.5

GLS BTL

Red Wine
KOPIKO BAY 

MARLBOROUGH 

PINOT NOIR

JACOBS CREEK 

SHIRAZ

BAROSSA VALLEY 

ESTATE CABERNET

SAUVIGNON 

WITHER HILLS

HAWKE'S BAY MERLOT  

WITHER HILLS 

HAWKE'SBAY SYRAH

ROARING MEG OTAGO

PINOT NOIR

Aromatics
KOPIKO BAY GISBOURNE

PINOT GRIS

ALLAN SCOTT

MARLBOROUGH 

PINOT GRIS

WITHER HILLS

MARLBOROUGH ROSE

ROARING MEG OTAGO

RIESLING

Sauvignon  Blanc
KOPIKO BAY 

MARLBOROUGH

SAUVIGNON 

WITHER HILLS

MARLBOROUGH EARLY

LIGHT 9.5% SAUVIGNON

ALLAN SCOTT

MARLBOROUGH

SAUVIGNON 

Chardonnay
KOPIKO BAY GISBOURNE 

CHARDONNAY

CHURCH ROAD HAWKE'S

BAY CHARDONNAY

9.5

15.0

11.0

13.0

45.0

65.0

51.0

60.0

9.5

11.0

15.0

9.5

13.0

45.0

51.0

65.0

45.0

60.0

GLS BTL

GLS BTL

SMIRNOFF ICE RED 5% 9.5

GORDONS PINK & SODA 9.5

SMIRNOFF ICE BLACK 7% 10.5

MCK & COLA 10.5

BACARDI PINA COLADA 11.0

BACARDI MOJITO 11.0

BTL

RTD

Rum

G i n

SNGL

Sp i r i t s
Vodka
SMIRNOFF 5.0 9.0

BROKEN HEART 9.0 16.0

CRYSTAL HEAD 9.0 16.0

DBL

SNGL DBL

SNGL DBL

SNGL DBL

10ml

SNGL DBL

SNGL DBL

DBL

MCKENNA 5.0 9.0

JIM BEAM 5.5 10.0

JACK DANIELS 6.0 11.0

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY 6.5 12.0

Bourbon

CAPTAIN MORGAN 5.0 9.0

BACARDI 5.0 9.0

APPLETON 6.0 11.0

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 8.0 15.0

BROKEN HEART 9.0 16.0

Wh i skey  
DEWARS SCOTCH 5.0 9.0

CANADIAN CLUB 5.5 10.0

SOUTHERN COMFORT 5.5 10.0

JACK DANIELS 6.0 11.0

JAMESON IRISH 6.5 12.0

DIVERGENCE 10.0 17.0

GORDONS 5.0 9.0

5.0 9.0

BOMBAY SAPHIRE 6.0 11.0

GORDONS PINK 6.0 11.0

JOSE CUERVO

T equ i la  

L i q u e urs
5.5 10.0

5.5 10.0

5.5 10.0

5.5 10.0

6.0 11.0

7.0 13.0

7.0 13.0 

7.0 13.0

7.5 14.0

9.0 16.0

MALIBU 

KAHLUA 

BAILEYS

MIDORI

JAGERMEISTER

FRANGELICO

GALLIANO

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

GREEN FAIRY

ABSINTHE

CHARTREUSE 9.0 16.0

Brandy  
CHATELLE 5.5 10.0

Pr em i um
KWEICHOW MOUTAI 20.0 50.0



COCKTA I L S
ROSEBUD 14.0 

Galliano, Vodka, passionfruit syrup, 

pineapple &  cranberry juice    

BLOODY MARY 14.0

Vodka & spiced tomato juice    

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16.0
Vodka, Kahlua & espresso 

PURPLE FAIRY 17.0

Midori, Vodka, Blue Curacao & 

raspberry cordial  

COSMOPOLITAN 17.0

Cointreau, Vodka & 

cranberry juice   

MIMOSA 18.0
Brut & orange juice    

MIRAMAR MULE 19.0
Vodka, ginger beer & lime juice 

BLEND BOMB 19.0

Jagermiester & Redbull

MARGARITA 20.0

Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice    

HUTT VALLEY

ICED TEA 22.0
Bacardi, vodka, gin, triple sec, 

tequila, coke, lemon & lime juice       

Q.F. 10.0

Midori & Baileys    

B.J. 10.0

Kahlua, Baileys & cream

SNICKERS 12.0
Frangelico, Kahlua & Baileys    

LIQUID CRUNCHIE 12.0

Kahlua, Bu�erscotch & Baileys 

COOKIE MONSTER 14.0
Kahlua, Baileys, Chartreuse & 

Strawberry  

A.B.C 14.0

Absinthe, Bacardi & Chartreuse    

Mocktails
TRAFF IC LIGHT 6.0

SPIDER 6.0

PINK PANTHER 6.0

ROSEY 8.0

Cranberry, pineapple & apple juice, 

passion fruit syrup & lime juice 

PASSION ICED TEA 8.0
Tea, passion fruit syrup & sugar syrup 

NOJITO 8.0

Lime, mint, sugar & soda 

Non Alcoholic
OTAKIRI SPRINGS SPARKLING WATER

RED BULL

BUNDERBERG GINGER BEER

MILKSHAKES

SLUSHY

BANANA, CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, LIME, RASPBERRY, SLUSHY

ASK STAFF FOR TODAYS FLAVOURS

FLUFFY 1.0

TEA 4.5

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, 

GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT 

SHORT BLACK 4.5

LONG BLACK 4.5

AMERICANO 4.5

FLAT WHITE 5.5

LATTE 5.5

CAPPUCCINO 5.5

MOCHACCINO 6.0

HOT

CHOCOLATE 5.5

ICED COFFEE 8.0

ICED

MOCHACCINO 8.5

UPSIZE TO LARGE 0.5

EXTRA SHOT 1.0

DECAF 0.5
FLAVOUR SYRUP 0.5

PLANT MILK 0.5
OAT, SOY, COCONUT, ALMOND

TAKEAWAY 0.5

GLS PINT 1LTR JUG SUPER JUG

FIZZY DRINK

COKE, COKE 0%, SPRITE, TONIC, 

GINGER ALE, L&P, SODA

JUICE

ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, 

CRANBERRY, TOMATO

BTL

12.0 17.05.0 6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

14.0 20.06.0 7.0

7.0

7.0

Drinks Menu

Extras


